
 

ZENTROPIA
SPA&WELLNESS

EXT. 8660 / 8552

BODY SCRUB  

    

Vichy shower energizing exfolation spearmint
with chaya (50min) 

Moisturizing exfoliation chai  (30 min) 
Antioxidant mystical sensations  (30 min)

90

79
79

ROMANTIC SERVICES FOR COUPLES 

    

Moonlight massages ( 50 min )
(champagne included)  

( 50 min )  

Romance massage / scented candles ( 50 min )

389

366    

USD



BODY SCRUB  

Vichy shower energizing exfolation spearmint
with chaya (50min) 

Moisturizing exfoliation chai  (30 min) 
Antioxidant mystical sensations  (30 min)

U

DE CABELLO
ecado dama
ma
o y secado
o express

abeza completa
arciales
ica

o francés

S Y MAQUILLAJE
especial
e MAC
e maquillaje
e con aerógrafo
e peinado con aerógrafo  
e peinado para novias
ón para novias
para novias
nto capilar Kerastase
nto capilar de queratina
postizas individuales
postizas

ENTO DE UÑAS
a clásica
cura
clásica
cura
licas naturales o francesas
n Gelac

a clásica + Aplicación Gelac

  
  

M E N U  S P A

Lady´s hair cut & blow dry 
Lady´s hair cut  

Express straightening

BRAIDS  

Braids full head 
Partial braids  
Single braid 
French braids (each)

STYLING AND MAKE UP  

Special hair styling 
Make up MAC 
Make up try-out  
Make up with airbrush  
Make up with airbrush try-out    
Hair styling try-out forBrides 
Bridal room  
Bridal touch-up
Kerastase hair treatment 
Keratin hair treatment  
Individual false eyelashes  
False strip eyelashes 

Zentropia manicure
Zentropia Deluxe manicure
Zentropia pedicure
Zentropia Deluxe Pedicure  

Natural or French acrylic nails  
Gelac application  

USD
79
49

C60/L90
50

USD

C109/L119
69

9
19

USD

C125/L135
104
104
120
120
125
84

104
44
35
25
15

USD
51
62
72
83

104
68

Shampoo & blow dry  
Mens hair cut 25

NAIL TREATMENT  

Manicure Zentropia + Gelac application  
Pedicure Zentropia + Gelac application 
Gelac remove + Gelac polish  
Nail refill
One nail repair or refill  
Nail removal  
Polish change  

93
104
83
41

26
41
26

BODY WAX  

Full leg 
Half leg  
Bikini
Undermarm  
Eyebrows     
Lip or chin 
Back  
Chest 

USD
79
49
49
24
24
24
69
69

EMINENCE ORGANIC SKIN CARE    

Luxury facial (Divine & Mimosa)  (80 min)
Sun damage Cucumber & Mint facial (50min)    
Sensitive skin fruit facial (50min) 

Luxury body wrap (Divine & Mimosa)
Coconut & tropical fruits body wrap (50 min)    
Blueberry refresh mojito body wrap (50 min) 

182
182
175
159
149
149

Balancing ritual 80 min 

 

140

  
SIGNATURE BODY WRAPS     
Zentropia body ritual lifting  50 min 
Zentropia body ritual lifting (vichy)  50 min  
Detoxifying green coffe  50 min 

156
140
140

    

USD

Raspberry eye treatment (20 min) 22
Citrus lip treatment (20 min) 22

LUXURY TREATMENT BY     
Dr. Babor facial lifting (80 min) 
Signature facial advanced biogen (80 min) 

269
238

USD

Anti-aging ritual (50 min) 140

Energizing ritual 50 min 
Relaxing ritual 50 min   

140
140

MASSAGES     
Zentropia massage  
Stress cure  
Mayan cleansing with hot stones  
Hot stones    
Senses massage with scented candles 80 min  
Full body deep massage 80 min 
Full body deep massage 50 min  
Full body relax 80 min  
Full body relax 50 min    
Lymphatic drainage 50 min    
Winetherapy massage 50 min    
Aromatherapy 50 min  
Shiatsu (vital energy) 50 min     
Maternal caresse 80 min   
Tepezcohuite & aloe after-sun 50 min 
Partial massage 25 min  
Tense feet ritual 25 min  
 

275
275
275
228
216
216
205
196
182
182
182
182
171
136
136
125
90

SIGNATURE FACIALS     
Zentropia facial with collagen 80 min   
Signature facial sensitive skins 50 min  
Signature facial pure (oily skin) 80 min  
Signature reversive facial 50 min    
Facial for men 30 min  
SOS facial 30 min 

259
238
238
207
207
134

Firming eye mask 30 min 46

PACKAGES  
Chaak's mayan ritual 50 min 
Orange blossom - honey bride ritual 120 min 
*Hydrotherapy

281
253
50


